ASX - WEEKLY REPORT

Week Ending Friday 30" December 2016
Currency — AUD

There were 5 entries and 4 exits for the ASX last week.
There are 11 new orders for the coming week

Entries: Abacus Property Group, Auckland International, AVEO Group, Magnis
Resources, Sigma Pharmaceuticals

Exits: Brickworks Limited, FlexiGroup, Steadfast Group Limited, Service Stream
Limited

The colour coding we are currently using is as follows:

Amended orders or stops
Retained Orders or stops — no change

Immediate action required
Short Sell

OPEN POSITIONS:

STOPS: Code OLD ACTION NEW
Amended

AGL Energy Limited AGL 20.79 Amend 21.05
Auckland International AlA 5.92 Amend 5.97
AMP Limited AMP 4.71 Amend 4.80
AVEO Group AOG 2.98 Amend 3.1
Bank of Queensland BOQ 11.02 Amend 11.42
Magnis Resources MNS 0.88 Amend 0.85
Myer Holdings Limited MYR 1.245 Amend 1.31
Newcrest Mining NCM 18.59 Amend 18.21
Sigma Pharmaceuticals SIP 1.165 Amend 1.18
Retained

Abacus Property Group ABP 2.86 Retain 2.86
APN Outdoor Group APO 5.48 Retain 5.48

AUSTAL Ltd ASB 1.845 Retain 1.845



Chorus Limited CNU
Dacian Gold Limited DCN
James Hardie Group JHX

CANCELLED ORDERS:

3.60
2.25
20.38

Retain
Retain
Retain

3.60
2.25
20.38

Dexus Property Group, McMillan Shakespeare, Stockland Property

Name Code
Amended

Retained

Ansell Limited ANN
APN News & Media APN
Aurizon Holdings Limited  ASJ
Beach Energy Limited BPT
CSG Limited CSV
Mineral Resources Limited MIN
OZ Minerals Limited OZL
Skycity Entertainment SKC
Suncorp Group SUN
Village Roadshow VRL
Whitehaven Coal WHC
NEW ORDERS:

BHP Billiton Ltd BHP
Downer EDI Ltd DOW
Magellan Financial Group MFG
Origin Energy Limited ORG
Rio Tinto Limited RIO
TFS Corporation TFC
Worley Parsons Ltd WOR

Woodside Petroleum Ltd WPL

Direction

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy

Entry

23.56
2.83
5.22
0.77
0.86
11.40
7.55
3.49
12.89
4.70
2.52

28895
5.84
24.59
6.18
58.52
1.76
10.27
32.56

Stop Loss

24.90
2.53
4.89
088
0.69
13.00
8.19
3.79
16.51
4.32
2.98

26.17
6.29
23.06
6.85
62.25
1.60
9.34
30.62

Trade Risk

1.34
0.30
0.33
0.11
0.13
1.60
0.64
0.30
0.62
0.38
0.46

218
0.43
1.53
0.67
3.73
0.16
0.93
1.94
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Date: Friday, March 25, 2016 Open: 17.880 High: 18.310 Low: 17.600 Close: 17.670 Range: 0.710 Volume: 1,891,993 High Date: Tuesday, March 22, 2016 Low Date: Wednesday, March 23, 2016 Position: 1681 Cursor Value : 27.65
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Date: Friday, November 27, 2015 Open: 2.527 High: 2.562 Low: 2.255 Close: 2.403 Range: 0.307 Volume: 1,647,925 High Date: Monday, November 23, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, November 25, 2015 Position: 1227 Cursor Value : 3.54
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Date: Friday, August 14, 2015 Open: 5.090 High: 5.190 Low: 4.980 Close: 5.060 Range: 0.210 Volume: 34,351,199 High Date: Tuesday, August 11, 2015 Low Date: Thursday, August 13, 2015 Position: 246 Cursor Value : 4.32
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Date: Friday, June 24, 2016 Open: 1.600 High: 1.640 Low: 1.500 Close: 1.545 Range: 0.140 Volume: 1,703,741 High Date: Wednesday, June 22, 2016 Low Date: Friday, June 24, 2016 Position: 479 Cursor Value : 1.05
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Date: Friday, May 20, 2016 Open: 22.630 High: 23.820 Low: 22.620 Close: 23.750 Range: 1.200 Volume: 2,796,721 High Date: Thursday, May 19, 2016 Low Date: Monday, May 16, 2016 Position: 611 Cursor Value : 17.45
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Date: Friday, August 19, 2016 Open: 9.880 High: 11.600 Low: 9.680 Close: 11.000 Range: 1.920 Volume: 7,484,940 High Date: Thursday, August 18, 2016 Low Date: Monday, August 15, 2016 Position: 525 Cursor Value : 6.32
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Date: Friday, December 18, 2015 Open: 3.970 High: 4.200 Low: 3.760 Close: 3.850 Range: 0.440 Volume: 14,859,766 High Date: Thursday, December 17, 2015 Low Date: Tuesday, December 15, 2015 Position: 1012 Cursor Value : 6.13
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Date: Friday, July 29, 2016 Open: 4.630 High: 4.830 Low: 4.570 Close: 4.810 Range: 0.260 Volume: 3,055,865 High Date: Friday, July 29, 2016 Low Date: Monday, July 25, 2016 Position: 839 Cursor Value : 4.02
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Date: Friday, October 16, 2015 Open: 12.750 High: 13.100 Low: 12.640 Close: 13.040 Range: 0.460 Volume: 24,965,101 High Date: Friday, October 16, 2015 Low Date: Wednesday, October 14, 2015 Position: 960 Cursor Value : 15.11
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WOODSIDE PETROLEUM LTD - WPL (ASX) - 1 Week Bar Chart - AUD - No Layout #°
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Date: Friday, December 23, 2016 Open: 31.160 High: 31.800 Low: 30.620 Close: 31.680 Range: 1.180 Volume: 10,802,746 High Date: Friday, December 23, 2016 Low Date: Tuesday, December 20, 2016 Position: 1720 Cursor Value : 37.08



